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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

16 Monday 3-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

35 Friday 7-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

53 Thursday 13-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

80 Sunday 16-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

121 Sunday 23-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

147 Thursday 27-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

166 Sunday 30-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

191 Wednesday 2-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

212 Sunday 6-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

238 Tuesday 8-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

257 Saturday 12-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS HNIC

275 Sunday 13-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

323 Sunday 20-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

339 Wednesday 23-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

358 Monday 28-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

396 Sunday 4-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

422 Thursday 8-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

425 Friday 9-Dec 7:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

439 Sunday 11-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

474 Thursday 15-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

492 Sunday 18-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS BOWSER

519 Thursday 22-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

535 Tuesday 3-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

547 Friday 6-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

557 Sunday 8-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS LEAFS

585 Tuesday 10-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

615 Sunday 15-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

670 Sunday 22-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

673 Monday 23-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

687 Wednesday 25-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

718 Sunday 29-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

729 Monday 30-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

754 Saturday 4-Feb 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS HNIC

770 Sunday 5-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

826 Thursday 16-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

844 Sunday 19-Feb 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

872 Tuesday 28-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

873 Wednesday 1-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

893 Sunday 5-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS LEAFS

919 Tuesday 7-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

935 Friday 10-Mar 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS PUB NIGHT

959 Sunday 12-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1002 Monday 20-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

1015 Wednesday 22-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

1058 Monday 27-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

RR002 Wednesday 29-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS LEAFS

RR030 Sunday 2-Apr 11:30 AM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR058 Tuesday 4-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

RR082 Wednesday 12-Apr 6:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

RR120 Saturday 15-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HAWKS

RR128 Sunday 16-Apr 5:45 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


